NO. Part NO. Name & Specifications Quantity | Remark
1 | GB276-6207 511022613 | Bearing 6207 7
2 | LXG170.115 706590024 | Big washer 7
3 | GB893.1-72 506060188 | Seeger ring 72 7
4 | LXG170.116-1 706590025 | Self locking nut M39x1.5 7
5 | LXG170.118 706590026 | Export gear 7
6 | GB276-6209 511022615 | Bearing 6209 7
7 | GB13871-FB-50X68X10 510020641 | Oil seal FB -50X68X10 7
8 | LXG170.112 706590023 | Rotor support down panel 7
9 | GB93-10 506030036 | Washer 10 32
10 | GB5783-M10X35 501011114 | Bolt M10 x 35 32
11 | GB6170-M14 503010048 | Nut M14 32
12 | GB93-14 506030038 | Washer 14 32
13 | LXG170.110 706590022 | Colter fixing seat 7
14 | LXG170.109 706590021 | Colter 8
15 | GB5782-M14X60 501010768 | Bolt M14x60 32
16 | LXG130.011 805680006 | Gear case assembly 1
17 | DIN985-M10 503010762 | Six corner locknut M10 77
18 | LXG130.018-1 805680002 | Staff guage jointing 1 LXG130
LXG170.018-1 806590006 | Staff guage jointing 2 LXG170
LXG210.018-1 805700003 | Staff guage jointing 3 LXG210
19 | GB3452.1-G-90X3.55 510013257 | O-ring 1




20 | FM120.00.199 703400008 | PTO shaft cover 1
21 | GB97.1-8 506010055 | Washer 8 2
22 | GB93-8 506030035 | Washer 8 2
23 | GB5783-M8&X16 501011098 | Bolt M8x16 2
24 | GB97.1-12 506010057 | Washer 12 2
25 | DIN985-M12 503010763 | Six corner locknut M12 2
26 | MZ105.130 703140006 | Bushing 2
27 | GB5782-M12X100 501010763 | Bolt M12x100 2
28 | EF100.00.019-1 703740002 | Above append pin 1
29 | LXG170.029 806590014 | Sx 3rd point 1
30 | LXG170.104 706590017 | Reinforcement 1
31 | LXG170.028 806590013 | Dx 3rd point 1
32 | GB5782-M16X45 501014760 | Bolt M16x45 6
33 | GB97.1-16 506010059 | Washer 16 6
34 | LXG170.012 806590002 | Impendend connect fixing jointing 2
35 | GB93-16 506030039 | Washer 16 6
36 | GB6170-M16 503010049 | Nut M16 6
37 | GB1152-M10X1 509010009 | Frank press oiling cup M10x1 8
38 | CBW-00-011 703070084 | Aerate bolt discreteness 2
39 | JB982-16 510015240 | Combined oil seal 16 2
40 | LXG170.102 706590015 | Rotor support above panel 6
41 | LXG130.015 805680001 | Above cover boart jointing 1 LXG130
LXG170.015 806590003 | Above cover boart jointing 1 LXG170
LXG210.015 805700001 | Above cover boart jointing 1 LXG210
42 | LXG170.132 706590034 | Mat 8
43 | LXG170.016 806590004 | Engine rack jointing 1
44 | 200.56.011 700080010 | Snap pin chain 2
45 | GB5783-M12X40 501011128 | Bolt M12x40 4
46 | LXG170.130 706590032 | Stirrup 2
47 | LXG170.106 706590019 | Pin 2
48 | LXG170.131 706590033 | Stirrup 2
49 | LXG170.021 806590007 | Unknit rack right connect jointing 1
50 | GB5783-M16X45 501011159 | Bolt M16x45 2
51 | LXG170.122 706590027 | Shield 2
52 | LXG170.101 706590014 | Shield rack 2
53 | GB5783-M12X30 501011126 | Bolt M12x30 4
54 | RT150.107 706590008 | U bolt 2
55 | GB5783-M12X40 501011128 | Six corner bolt 18
56 | LXG170.108 706590020 | Bush 2
57 | GB97.1-16 506010059 | Washer 16 2
58 | DIN985-M16 503010765 | Six corner locknut M16 2
59 | GB5783-M10X30 501011113 | Bolt M10x30 10
60 | LXG130.024 805680003 | Unlnit implement jointing 1 LXG130




LXG170.024 806590008 | Unlnit implement jointing 1 LXG170
LXG210.024 805700004 | Unlnit implement jointing 1 LXG210
61 | UCF205 511040011 | Squareness bearing UCF205 2
62 | GB5783-M10X40 501011115 | Bolt M10x40 8
Unlnit implement connect rack
63 | LXG130.025 805680004 | . . | 1 LXG130
jointing
Unlnit implement connect rack
LXG170.025 806590011 | . . 1 LXG170
jointing
Unlnit implement connect rack
LXG210.025 805700005 | . . | 1 LXG210
jointing
64 | LXG170.109 706590021 | Colter 8
65 | LXG170.017 806590005 | Unknit rack left connect jointing 1
66 | LXG170.102 706590015 | Rotor support above panel 1
67 | LXG170.102 706590015 | Rotor support above panel 1
68 | GB879.1-8X35 508011565 | pin 8x36 2
69 | LXG170.250 706590072 | pin 2
70 | ZL-25.104 703340017 | pin 2




NO. Part NO. Name & Specifications Quantity | Remark
1 | CFW-40X80X12 510020412 | Oil seal 40X80X12 1
2 | GB893.1-80 506060191 | Seeger ring 80 1
3 | GB297-30208 511016412 | Bearing 30208 1
4 1G-150.01.117-1 703190197 | Transmission shaft 1
5 | 1G-150.01.118 703190198 | Gearbox 1
6 | CBW-00-011 703070084 | Breather plug 1
7 | IB982-16 510015240 | Combined oil seal 16 2
8 | 1GN180.00.141 703210001 | Smallcone-shaped gear 1
9 | GB297-30310 511016492 | Bearing 30310 1
10 | GB893.1-110 506060203 | Seeger ring 110 1
11 | NFG-RCA-110X12 706230018 | Back end cover 1
12 | GB812-M30X1.5 503020071 | Lock Nut M30x1.5 1
13 | 1GN180.00.146 703210002 | Big cone-shaped gear 1




14 | GB276-6311 511022658 | Bearing 6311 1
15 | CFW-50X68X8 510020390 | Oil seal 50x68x8 2
16 | LXG170.138 706590038 | Bushing 1
17 | 1G-150.01.114 706590011 | Casket 1
18 | LXG170.026 806590012 | Setting 1
19 | GB93-10 506030036 | Washer 10 8
20 | GB70.1-M10X25 505011429 | Bolt M10x25 8
21 | LXG170.136 706590037 | Output axles 1
22 | LXG170.135 706590036 | Bushing 1
23 | LXG170.133 706590035 | Output gear 1
24 | GB276-6211 511022617 | Bearing 6211 1
25 | LXG170.128 706590031 | Gasket 8
26 | GB13871-FB-60X80X10 510020634 | Oil seal PB-60X80X10 1
27 | LXG170.147 706590039 | Bearing seat 1
28 | GB6170-M14 503010048 | Nut M14 32
29 | GB93-14 506030038 | Washer 14 32
30 | LXG170.126 706590030 | Colter setting seat 1
31 | LXG170.123 706590028 | Colter 8
32 | GB5783-M14X40 501011142 | Bolt M14x40 32
33 | LXG170.125 706590029 | Washer 30 1
34 | GB812-M30X1.5 503020071 | Lock Nut M30x1.5 1




